
 

   
 

2025/2026 Holiday Club Planner  
 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS     

 

Mon 30th Mar  Tues 31st Mar Wed 1st Apr Thurs 2nd Apr  Fri 3rd Apr Link to Book  

Mad Science (Room 7) Good Friday Book online at northengland.madscience.org  
Call 01772 628844 Email help@madsciencenw.com  

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School) Good Friday Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

 Outdoor Education 
9.30am to 3.00pm 

(School Garden Area) 

Outdoor Education 
9.30am to 3.00pm 

(School Garden Area) 

  Good Friday Buy tickets – Forest School Holiday Club – AKS Lytham 

 Cook Stars 9.00am to 

1.00pm (Prep Room1) 

Cook Stars 9.00am to 

1.00pm (Prep Room 1) 

 Good Friday https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/3663  
https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/3664  

Yoga and 
Mindfulness 

  Yoga and 
Mindfulness 

Good Friday Call Sophie Heald on 07961 252449 or email 
yogawithsophie@yahoo.com  

 
 

Mon 6th Apr Tues 7th Apr Wed 8th Apr Thurs 9th Apr  Fri 10th Apr Link to Book  

Easter Monday
  

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/ English Dept. Senior 
School) 

Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

 
 Yoga and 

Mindfulness 
Yoga and 

Mindfulness 
 Call Sophie Heald on 07961 252449 or email 

yogawithsophie@yahoo.com  

 
 
 
 
 

MAY HALF TERM     

 

mailto:help@madsciencenw.com
https://www.tickettailor.com/events/parkview4u/2042939
https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/3663
https://portal.cookstars.franscape.io/class-overview/3664
mailto:yogawithsophie@yahoo.com
mailto:yogawithsophie@yahoo.com


 

   
 

Mon 25th May  Tues 26th May Wed 27th May  Thurs 28th May Fri 29th May  Link to Book  

Bank Holiday Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Blue Sports Hall)  Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  
 

MMA 
Mon 6th July Tues 7th July  Wed 8th July Thurs 9th July  Fri 10th July Link to Book 
Cook Stars 
9.00am to 

1.00pm 
(Prep Room 

1) 

   Cook Stars 
9.00am to 

1.00pm (Prep 
Room 1) 

Booking details to follow 

 Booking details to follow 

 
Mon 13th July  Tues 14th July   Wed 15th July Thurs 16th July  Fri 17th July Link to Book 

 Cook Stars 
9.00am to 

1.00pm 
 (Prep Room 1) 

 Cook Stars 
9.00am to 

1.00pm 
 (Prep Room 1) 

 Booking details to follow 

Mr Basketball Booking details to follow 

 

Mon 20st July Tues 21st July Wed 22nd July Thurs 23rdJuly  Fri 24th July Link to Book 

Mad Science (Room 7) Booking details to follow 

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

 Cricket Camp Cricket Camp Cricket Camp Booking details to follow 

 Cook Stars 
9.00am to 

1.00pm 
Prep Room 1 

 Cook Stars 
9.00am to 

1.00pm 
Prep Room 1 

 Booking details to follow 

 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS  



 

   
 

Mon 27th July Tues 28th 
July  

Wed 29th 
July 

Thurs 30th July  Fri 31st July  Link to Book 

AKS Art Explorers Booking details to follow 

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/ English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

 
Mon 3rd Aug Tues 4th Aug  Wed 5th Aug Thurs 6th Aug  Fri 7th Aug Link to Book 

Mad Science (Room 7) Booking details to follow 

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/ English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

 Cricket Camp Cricket 
Camp 

Cricket camp Booking details to follow 

AKS Achieves Booking details to follow 
 

Mon 10th Aug Tues 11th Aug  Wed 12th Aug Thurs 13th 
Aug  

Fri 14th Aug Link to Book 

AKS Achieves Booking details to follow 

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/ English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

 
Mon 17th Aug Tues 18th Aug  Wed 19th Aug Thurs 20th Aug  Fri 21st Aug Link to Book 

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/ English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  

Performing Arts Week with Chris Hodder & Nicola Stevens (Drama Dept) Booking details to follow 

 
Mon 24th Aug Tues 25th Aug  Wed 26th Aug Thurs 27th Aug  Fri 28th 

Aug 
Link to book 

Mad Science (Room 7) Booking details to follow 

Jamie Milligan: Multi Sports Camp (Sports Complex/ English Dept. Senior School) Call Jamie on 07703 213979, Email: millymilly21@hotmail.com  



 

   
 

 


